
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

10:59 AM, Thu, Jan 29
75229 Laverne Path, New Monteville, CA, 41341-7749 | (demo) Ingrid Glover  | 1-657-692-4258 x876
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Trinidad Gislason
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and
Haul"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

04:08 PM, Thu, Jan 29
Maintenance Task: Worx IntelliCut Cordless PaceSetter Mower
Type: Task, Status: Active
Assigned To: Ashton Haag
Equipment: Worx IntelliCut Cordless PaceSetter Mower

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:51 AM, Thu, Jan 29
Maintenance Task: Robomow 7 in. Cordless Electric Lawn Mower
Type: Task, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Misty Friesen
Equipment: Robomow 7 in. Cordless Electric Lawn Mower

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


